
THE NAVAJO NATION 
DEPARTMENT OF PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT 

Post Office Box 7080 * Window Rock * AZ 86515 
Phone (928) 871-6330 * Fax (928) 871-6976 

http://www.dpm.navajo-nsn.gov 

October 8, 2012 

JOB VACANCY ANNOUNCEMENT 

DIVISION OF .DJ..tiE EDUCATION 

rlequisitiou. No. Pos No. Class Code 

Nayajo Head Start - Administration 

Position Title Worksite 

DOE7017080 242606 3638 Head Start Information Systems Manager Window Rock, AZ 

Nayajo Head Start - Crownpoint Agency 

DOE7927066 945290 4145 Head Start Bus Driver 

Navajo Head Start- Shiprock Agency 

DOE8166735 945042 4145 Head Start Bus Driver 

Office of Special Education & Rehabilitation Services 

DOE0446255 242402 

DOE0446794 936204 

DOE0446795 936207 

DOE0447007 931478 

3 792 Community Health Nurse 

3697 Developmental Specialist 

3697 Developmental Specialist 

3697 Developmental Specialist 

Breadsprings, NM 

Carson, NM 

Window Rock, AZ 

Tuba City, AZ 

Crownpoint, NM 

Fort Defiance, AZ 

DOE0447591 934768 3806 Occupational Therapist Window Rock, AZ 

DIVISION OF HEALTH 

rlequisitiou. No. Pos No. Class Code Positiou. Title 

Department of Behavioral Health Services 

DOH0727046 943514 3745 Adaptive Education Teacher 

DOH0722007 941866 3753 Clinical Psychologist 

DOH0725786 948145 3730 Principal Substance Abuse Counselor 

DOH0727666 948324 3730 Principal Substance Abuse Counselor 

DOH0727067 941641 1252 Programs and Projects Specialist 

DOH0724404 947517 3731 Senior Substance Abuse Counselor 

DOH0724937 941562 3731 Senior Substance Abuse Counselor 

Kill:Gnta fn!:!li~o: H!i:i!Ub Nur~iog frQgram 

DOH1526489 941749 3790 Community Health Nurse Director 

DOH1522752 941751 3791 Community Health Nurse Supervisor 

Nani2 EpidemjQlQg): Ceoter 

DOH0646537 241406 3911 Epidemiologist 

Nani2 Nati2D W.I.C. Pmgmm 

Senior Nutritionist 

Worksite 

Shiprock, NM 

Shiprock, NM 

Kayenta, AZ 

Dilkon, AZ 

Dilkon, AZ 

Chinle, AZ 

Kayenta, AZ 

Kayenta, AZ 

Kayenta, AZ 

Window Rock, AZ 

Gallup, NM DOH0752684 940327 

DOH0752685 948115 

3841 

3841 Senior Nutritionist Ganado, AZ 

DIVISION OF HUMAN RESOURCES 

rlequisitiou. No. fos No. Class Code Positiou. Title Worksite 

PUJ' Rate Closine Date 

$29.40 10/19/2012 

$12.48 10119/2012 

$12.48 OUF 

$51,792.00 OUF 

$38,084.80 OUF 

$38,084.80 OUF 

$38,084.80 OUF 

$53,476.80 OUF 

PavRate Closine Date 

$45,011.20 11102/2012 

$67,059.20 OUF 

$41,516.80 OUF 

$41,516.80 OUF 

$34,944.00 10/19/2012 

$26,956.80 OUF 

$26,956.80 OUF 

$67,059.20 OUF 

$56,388.80 OUF 

$61,505.60 OUF 

$41,516.80 OUF 

$41,516.80 OUF 

Pac B.ate Cl!l.s.iu.e Date 



'lequisition No. Pos No. Class Code Position Title Worksite 

Nayajo Department of Workforce Development 

DHR0957068 936055 1524 Accounts Maintenance Specialist Crownpoint, NM 
DHR0957071 934476 3673 Employment Assistance Officer (2 Pos.) Crownpoint, NM 
DHR0823981 936380 1982 Management Analyst Window Rock, AZ 
DHR0827069 911450 1848 Network Specialist Window Rock, AZ 

DI~ISIO~ OE ~AIUBAL BESOUBCES 
Requisition No. Pos No. Class Code 

Archaeology Department 

Position Title 

DNR0867056 241209 3616 Archaeologist 

00 & Wildlife Department 

DNR1267077 242082 3188 Wildlife Manager 

Min~ral5 Jl~partm~nt 

DNR0122744 241696 3037 Reclamation Specialist 

DNR0122921 242014 3037 Reclamation Specialist 

DNR0122922 242015 3037 Reclamation Specialist 

Water Resources Department 

Worksite 

Window Rock, AZ 

Window Rock, AZ 

Window Rock, AZ 

Window Rock, AZ 

Window Rock, AZ 

DNR0521170 946179 3309 Principal Civil Engineer Fort Defiance, AZ 

DIVISION OE PUBLIC SAEEIY 
Requisition No. pqs No. Class Code 

Emergency Medical Services 

Position Title 

DPS0476887 947936 2280 EMT Supervisor 

Navajo Police Department 

DPS0211120 940667 

DPS0216237 940939 

DPS0595001 242545 

DPS0746100 944083 

2176 

2182 

2183 

2183 

Chief of Police 

Police Sergeant 

Senior Police Officer 

Senior Police Officer (3 Pos.) 

Worksite 

Winslow, AZ 

Window Rock, AZ 

Window Rock, AZ 

Kayenta, AZ 

Crownpoint, NM 

DPS0656239 944315 2183 Senior Police Officer (2 pos.) Window Rock, AZ 

DPS1315003 242553 2183 Senior Police Officer (2 pos.) Dilkon, AZ 

DPS0714388 242541 2183 Senior Police Officer (4 pos.) Tuba City, AZ 

DIVISION OE SOCIAL SEBVICES 
'lequisition No. Pos No. Class Code 

Administration 

Position Title 

DSS0566167 240344 3705 Social Worker 

llS.S - Chinle Agency 

DSS0881976 940921 3703 Principal Social Worker 

DSS0886873 925117 3703 Principal Social Worker 

llS.S - Tuba City Agency 

DSS0937079 

DSS0937078 

940893 

930971 

3706 Principal Social Service Representative 

3705 Social Worker 

Worksite 

St. Michaels, AZ 

Chinle, AZ 

Chinle, AZ 

Tuba City, AZ 

Leupp, AZ 

Pav Rate Closine Date 

$22,734.40 10/19/2012 

$24,752.00 10/19/2012 

$38,084.80 OUF 

$43,576.00 10/19/2012 

PqyRate Closine Date 

$38,084.80 OUF 

$53,476.80 10/19/2012 

$45,011.20 OUF 

$45,011.20 OUF 

$45,011.20 OUF 

***DOE OUF 

PavRate Closine Date 

$38,084.80 OUF 

$63,564.80 OUF 

$45,011.20 OUF 

$42,744.00 OUF 

$42,744.00 OUF 

$42,744.00 OUF 

$42,744.00 OUF 

$42,744.00 OUF 

PavRate Closine Date 

$34,944.00 OUF 

$49,067.20 OUF 

$49,067.20 OUF 

$32,073.60 10/19/2012 

$34,944.00 10/19/2012 



rl.eguisition No. Pos No. Class Code Position Title Worksite pqv Rate Closing Date 

!:S:1n::aj!! ~bild.ri:n & Eamib:: Si:o::i~,;i::i fr2~~:ram 

DSS0463062 933823 3703 Principal Social Worker Window Rock, AZ $49,067.20 OUF 
DSS0465030 933820 3704 Senior Social Worker Window Rock, AZ $41,516.80 OUF 
DSS0465032 242104 3705 Social Worker Window Rock, AZ $34,944.00 OUF 

!:S:al:aj!! IS:ati!!n fr2~~:ram fQr Sdf Ri:Iian~,;~ 

DSS0397073 942538 3764 Case Assistant Montezuma Creek, UT $19,136.00 10/19/2012 
DSS0397074 240054 3764 Case Assistant Montezuma Creek, UT $19,136.00 10/19/2012 
DSS0397075 942386 3764 Case Assistant Kayenta, AZ $19,136.00 10/19/2012 
DSS0397076 240051 3764 Case Assistant Gallup, NM $19,136.00 10/19/2012 
DSS0397072 241082 4143 Laborer Window Rock, AZ $17,555.20 10/19/2012 
DSS0396341 241076 1518 Senior Accountant Window Rock, AZ $41,516.80 OUF 

All positions, position titles, and salaries are subject to applicable tribal laws, policies, and procedures. 

NOTE TO PROSPECTIVE APPLICANTS: A Navajo Nation Application for Employment must be submitted to the Department 
of Personnel Management, on or before the closing date, for each position you wish to be considered. Applications submitted after 
the closing date will not be considered. All Applications for Employment must be filled out in its entirety, including dates of 
employment. Resumes are optional and can be attached to the application. 

Veterans' Preference Applies 
The Navajo Nation gives preference to eligible and qualified applicants in accordance with the Navajo Preference in 
Employment Act (NPEA). 

Be?lladette Bernally, HR Director 

OUF- Open Until Filled (subject to close anytime) 
*DOE- Depending on Experience ( $41,516.80- 45,136.00) 

**DOE- Depending on Experience ( $63,564.80- 73,694.40) 
***DOE- Depending on Experience ( $67,059.20-77,729.60) 

****DOE- Depending on Experience ( $79,684.80- 91,915.20) 
***** DOE- Depending on Experience ( $43,576.00- 60,361.20) 

******DOE- Depending on Experience ( $49,067.20- 67,912.00) 

Page 3 of3 


